
Coaches:

Luis Salas Sunset HS
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 12, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Hillcrest HS 7:30 PM Sprague - Field NL

Jan 16, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Molina HS 7:30 PM Wilmer-Hutchins

Eagle Stadium NL

Jan 19, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Kimball HS 7:30 PM Wilmer-Hutchins

Eagle Stadium NL

Jan 22, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ WT White HS 7:30 PM Franklin Stadium NL

Jan 26, 2024 Fri
Regular
Season 
1-3 L

Adamson HS 7:30 PM Kincaide Stadium NL

Jan 29, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@ Woodrow
Wilson HS 7:30 PM Forester Athletic

Complex NL

Feb 2, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

Thomas
Jefferson HS 7:30 PM Kincaide Stadium NL

Feb 6, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@ South Oak
Cliff HS 7:30 PM Wilmer-Hutchins

Eagle Stadium NL

Feb 13, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Hillcrest HS 7:30 PM Franklin Stadium NL

Feb 17, 2024 Sat Regular
Season Molina HS 2:30 PM Sprague Natatorium NL

Feb 21, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Kimball HS 7:30 PM Kincaide Stadium NL

Feb 24, 2024 Sat Regular
Season WT White HS 11:30

AM
Sprague Athletic
Complex NL

Feb 27, 2024 Tue
Regular
Season 
2-2 T

@ Adamson HS 7:30 PM Wilmer-Hutchins
Eagle Stadium NL

Mar 1, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

Woodrow
Wilson HS 7:30 PM Kincaide Stadium NL

Mar 4, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@ Thomas
Jefferson HS 7:30 PM Loos - Couch

Stadium NL

Mar 9, 2024 Sat Regular
Season

South Oak Cliff
HS 2:30 PM Kincaide Stadium NL
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